



Budgeted Amount

Opened by  
Tabulated by

S A Kent  
T Cooper

Bid #: 2019:21  
Date: 4/24/2019

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering	API	Gillis Inc	Meadows Contractors	Shannon Kee	Sugg	
---------------------------------------	-----	------------	------------------------	-------------	------	--

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
Bowling Ln & Hill Drive												
1	1	Clearing & Grubbing	16,000.00	\$16,000.00	10,500.00	\$10,500.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	1	R&D Trees	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	16,000.00	\$16,000.00	12,000.00	\$12,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	89	R&D Curb & Gutter	6.00	\$534.00	12.00	\$1,068.00	6.00	\$534.00	5.00	\$445.00	12.00	\$1,068.00
4	322	R&D Fence	2.50	\$805.00	2.50	\$805.00	2.00	\$644.00	3.50	\$1,127.00	2.00	\$644.00
5	191	R&D Asphalt Pavement	10.00	\$1,910.00	10.00	\$1,910.00	3.00	\$573.00	15.00	\$2,865.00	3.30	\$630.30
6	39	R&D Concrete Pavement	15.00	\$585.00	10.00	\$390.00	10.00	\$390.00	8.00	\$312.00	35.00	\$1,365.00
7	3	R&D Pipe Culverts	750.00	\$2,250.00	250.00	\$750.00	250.00	\$750.00	450.00	\$1,350.00	300.00	\$900.00
8	2	Relocate Column w/ light	250.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$1,000.00	150.00	\$300.00	1,000.00	\$2,000.00	500.00	\$1,000.00
9	5	Relocate signs	200.00	\$1,000.00	200.00	\$1,000.00	100.00	\$500.00	50.00	\$250.00	100.00	\$500.00
10	2089	Compacted Embankment	12.50	\$26,112.50	11.00	\$22,979.00	12.00	\$25,068.00	11.50	\$24,023.50	12.00	\$25,068.00
11	1826	Unclassified excavation	8.50	\$15,521.00	9.00	\$16,434.00	16.00	\$29,216.00	4.25	\$7,760.50	10.00	\$18,260.00
12	646	Asphalt leveling Course	80.75	\$52,164.50	86.00	\$55,556.00	82.00	\$52,972.00	98.00	\$63,308.00	90.00	\$58,140.00
13	1038	Aggregate Base course	23.50	\$24,393.00	25.00	\$25,950.00	25.00	\$25,950.00	25.00	\$25,950.00	23.00	\$23,874.00
14	681	Asphalt surface course	80.75	\$54,990.75	86.00	\$58,566.00	82.00	\$55,842.00	98.00	\$66,738.00	90.00	\$61,290.00
15	640	P.C. concrete driveway	42.00	\$26,880.00	40.50	\$25,920.00	49.00	\$31,360.00	45.00	\$28,800.00	60.00	\$38,400.00
16	1	Mobilization	10,200.00	\$10,200.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	10,500.00	\$10,500.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	23,500.00	\$23,500.00
17	1	Maintenance of traffic	8,600.00	\$8,600.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	12,000.00	\$12,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	20.00	\$20.00
18	132	Signs	7.50	\$990.00	15.00	\$1,980.00	15.00	\$1,980.00	25.00	\$3,300.00	7.00	\$924.00
19	40	Traffic drums	25.00	\$1,000.00	75.00	\$3,000.00	50.00	\$2,000.00	50.00	\$2,000.00	20.00	\$800.00
20	4	Barricades	200.00	\$800.00	125.00	\$500.00	225.00	\$900.00	200.00	\$800.00	180.00	\$720.00
21	330	18" RC Pipe culvert	65.00	\$21,450.00	35.00	\$11,550.00	42.00	\$13,860.00	27.50	\$9,075.00	34.00	\$11,220.00
22	2	18" RC flared end section	600.00	\$1,200.00	650.00	\$1,300.00	505.00	\$1,010.00	525.00	\$1,050.00	500.00	\$1,000.00
23	102	36"x24" RC box culvert	225.00	\$22,950.00	200.00	\$20,400.00	230.00	\$23,460.00	219.00	\$22,338.00	370.80	\$37,821.60
24	2	Curb Inlet (Type A)	2,500.00	\$5,000.00	3,000.00	\$6,000.00	3,019.00	\$6,038.00	3,500.00	\$7,000.00	3,000.00	\$6,000.00
25	1	Curb Inlet (6' x 4')	1,800.00	\$1,800.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	3,405.00	\$3,405.00	3,762.00	\$3,762.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00
26	1	Curb Inlet (6' x 9')	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	5,800.00	\$5,800.00	5,144.00	\$5,144.00	6,900.00	\$6,900.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
27	2	Curb Inlet (9' x 4')	2,200.00	\$4,400.00	4,900.00	\$9,800.00	4,794.00	\$9,588.00	6,500.00	\$13,000.00	5,000.00	\$10,000.00
28	0.25	Seeding	1,400.00	\$350.00	5,000.00	\$1,250.00	4,840.00	\$1,210.00	4,600.00	\$1,150.00	1,500.00	\$375.00
29	170	Drop Inlet Silk Fence	11.50	\$1,955.00	10.00	\$1,700.00	14.00	\$2,380.00	13.00	\$2,210.00	5.00	\$850.00
30	3446	Silt Fence	3.75	\$12,922.50	3.00	\$10,338.00	3.00	\$10,338.00	3.00	\$10,338.00	3.50	\$12,061.00
31	2240	Solid Sodding	4.45	\$9,968.00	4.25	\$9,520.00	5.00	\$11,200.00	5.25	\$11,760.00	3.50	\$7,840.00
32	1994	Concrete walk	44.00	\$87,736.00	36.00	\$71,784.00	45.00	\$89,730.00	45.00	\$89,730.00	45.00	\$89,730.00

